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Trade volume

150000

5000
11500
31200
16252
36500
15000
33200
35000
15000
21200
75000
42000
60000
45200
15252
33000

Agreed price  Agreed currency

15.8 EUR
15.7 EUR
15.67 EUR
15.765 EUR
15.875 EUR
15.855 EUR
15.818 EUR
15.795 EUR
15.735 EUR
15.74 EUR
15.945 EUR
15.85 EUR
15.86 EUR
15.785 EUR
15.76 EUR
15.775 EUR
15.79 EUR

Exchange ID Traded On

ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
TRE
TRE
TRE
TRE
TRE
TRE
TRE
TRE
TRE
TRE

20180328 8:02:06.699

20180328 9:15:34.477

20180328 9:51:03.828

20180328 11:14:03.533
20180328 12:33:59.540
20180328 15:24:40.573
20180328 16:31:31.363
20180328 8:34:12.737

20180328 8:56:05.115

20180328 10:28:03.144
20180328 13:52:49.902
20180328 14:45:42.394
20180328 15:08:49.249
20180328 15:56:27.722
20180328 16:15:58.048
20180328 16:28:16.932
20180328 16:35:14.269



